



Work Order Information

Date 3/27/2018
Work Order Number 18106
Status 003: Estimate
District/Section Pavement Preservation
Problem Location Ka'ae road - 200 feet total project
Work Description Slurry Seal
Created By Gary
Customer Name Rob Parsons-Mayor's office
Department 004 : Highways
Problem Code 005 Road Preservation - Slurry Seal
Address
Tax Map Key Number
Phone
Email Address
Notes from RFS
Priority NORMAL
Incident Report Number

Map Info

Latitude	Longitude	Map Address
20.9305999523592	-156.598781552329	

Notes

Date	Entered By	Note
2018-03-27	Ambrose, Gary	Cold plain will be fill material-no cost for material so select borrow was used for reference only

RECEIVED AT BF MEETING ON 3-27-18
 Submitted by Rob Parsons (BF-137)

Assigned Employees

Employees	Hours	Multiplier	Rate	Total
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0113-Gordan	16	1	\$26.05	\$416.80
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0118-Ricky	8	1	\$26.05	\$208.40
WAI Laborer 2 PW-0372-VILIAMI	16	1	\$19.24	\$307.84
WAI Laborer 2 PW-0088-PHILLIP	16	1	\$19.24	\$307.84
WAILUKU SLURRY Construction Mechanic I PW-0666 Lee	8	1	\$26.99	\$215.92
WAILUKU SLURRY HC&M Supervisor 1 PW-0667	8	1	\$27.58	\$220.64
WAI Laborer 2 PW-0461-KEOLA	16	1	\$19.24	\$307.84
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0112-Keith	16	1	\$26.05	\$416.80
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0114- James	8	1	\$26.05	\$208.40
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0115-Nolan	8	1	\$26.05	\$208.40
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 4 PW-0126- Gavin	8	1	\$26.05	\$208.40
WAILUKU SLURRY Equipment Operator 4 PW-0669	8	1	\$26.05	\$208.40
WAILUKU SLURRY Laborer 2 PW-0463 Kyle	8	1	\$19.24	\$153.92
WAILUKU SLURRY Laborer 2 PW-0670 Kimo	8	1	\$19.24	\$153.92
WAILUKU Equipment Operator 3 PW-0129-Chazz	8	1	\$25.09	\$200.72
WAILUKU SLURRY HC&M Supervisor 2 PW-0668	8	1	\$30.03	\$240.24

Cost: \$3,984.48

Assigned Equipment

Equipment	Amount	Units	Rate	Total
104 Loader	16	Hours	\$43.85	\$701.60
1042 Water Truck	16	Hours	\$50.00	\$800.00
1091 Ford Crew Cab	16	Hours	\$17.65	\$282.40
1134 Truck Tractor	16	Hours	\$52.75	\$844.00
123 Trailer	16	Hours	\$18.85	\$301.60
1244 14 Yd Dump	16	Hours	\$77.80	\$1,244.80
1573 Macropaver	16	Hours	\$67.70	\$1,083.20
1577 14 Yd Dump	16	Hours	\$77.80	\$1,244.80
1589 Ext. Cab P/U	16	Hours	\$12.30	\$196.80
1591 Crew Cab P/U	16	Hours	\$17.65	\$282.40
1593 Crew Cab P/U	16	Hours	\$17.65	\$282.40
25 Grader	16	Hours	\$46.50	\$744.00
30 Roller	16	Hours	\$22.30	\$356.80
843 12 yd dump	16	Hours	\$67.70	\$1,083.20

Cost: \$9,448.00

Assigned Material

Material	Amount	Units	Unit Cost	Total
Asphalt Emulsion-Slurry Seal	900	Gallons	\$5.85	\$5,265.00
Select Borrow 1 1/2"-0 (Hawaiian Cement)	60	TON	\$12.50	\$750.00
Type II 4 Fine gravel aggregate	30	Ton	\$55.00	\$1,650.00

Cost: \$7,665.00

Total Cost: \$21,097.48